L 24 0000 369 09

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Basiness Entry Hame)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•





900426213769

03/26/24--01030--025 **25.00

2024 MAR 26 AHII: 38 SECRETARY OF STAT

COVER LETTER

Division of Co				
	Precision & Tradition LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	sited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles at	`Amendment and fee(s) are sub	amitted for Olive		
	ondence concerning this matter	_		
Trease result an entresp	onderee eviceting this matter	to the whowing.		
	Stephen Albertine			
		Name of Person		
	Stephen C. Albertine PLL	C.		71. 0335 1420
		Firm/Company		語第
	1130 S. Powerline Rd. Sui	ite 103		2024 HAR 26 AH II: 35 SEGRETARY OF SIATE
		Address		第三 重
	Deerfield Beach FL 33442	2		TO TO
		City/State and Zip Code		निसं ज
	stephen@albertinelaw.com	to be used for future annual report noti-	Sentian)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	·	(Kanon)	
Stephen Albertine	is needing this matter, preude c	954 777-3703		
Name of Person		at ()	e Telephone Number	
Name	I reison	Area Code Daytime	z Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Certificate of Certified Col (additional copy	f Status & by
Mailing Address Registration: Division of C	Section Corporations	Street Address: Registration Sec Division of Cor	porations	
P.O. Box 632	<u>' </u>	The Centre of T	aHahassee	

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

American Precision & Tradition LLC				
(<u>Name of the Limited</u> (A	Liability Compan Fiorida Limited L	iv as it now appears on our reciability Company)	cords.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number 1.24000036909	oility Company v	were filed on January 18, 20	024	_ and assigned
Florida document number	·			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ring:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	he limited liabil	lity company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ds "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designation "I		eviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicah	ole:	1130 S. Powerline Rd. Suit	e 103	2024 SEC
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET.	ADDRESS)	Deerfield Beach FL 33442	Ē	图 结 !!
			<u>고</u> 	20 17
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		1130 S. Powerline Rd. Suit	(c) (c) (c) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u>2X)</u>	Deerfield Beach FL 33442	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				r*;
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg agent and/or the new registered office address			ter the name (of the new registere
Name of New Registered Agent:	Stephen Alberth			
New Registered Office Address:	1130 S. Powerlin			
		Enter Florida street add		
	Deerfield Beach		Florida 33443	2
		City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person—being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Dustin Schmitt	6655 Bass Hwy	□Add
		St. Cloud FL 34771	■Remove
			□Change
MGR	lan Aikens	4525 Wellington Lane	□Add
		Mims, FL 32754	■Remove
			□Change
MGR	Stephen Albertine	1130 S. Powerline Rd. Suite 103	≣ ∧dd
		Deerfield Beach FL 33442	SECRETAR 26
			Change
			7 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
		···	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			
			□Remove
			□ Change

···		
		202
	ECRE PALL	
<u> </u>		HAR 2
	10 R	<u> </u>
	Ø¢ ⊞m	
	프롤	
	rii -	
	· · · -	
and the second second second		
etive date, if other than the date of filing: Herive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than High the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement's effective date on the Department of State's records.	(optional) 190 days after filing.) Pursu rements, this date will n	ant to 605,0207 (3 of be listed as th
ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the e filed.	carlier of: (b) The 90th	day after the
d 3/22/2024 3/22/2024 8.		

Filing Fee: \$25.00